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Solicitation Number - Sol-0000029
406.27 - MEDIUM DUTY MARSHALL BITUMINOUS 406.35 - SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS

Item Name > CONCRETE PAVEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT

Project Name 1 User's Account: Account Name Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price
Groton - Newbury Blaktop, Inc. $0.00 $0.00 $96.29
Pike Industries, Incorporated $0.00 $0.00 $99.85

$174,284.90
$180,728.50

646.76 - LINE STRIPING

TARGETS

Unit Price
$0.71
$0.25

Total Pri

Total Bid Price

ce
$852.00
$300.00

$175,136.90
$181,028.50
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